CITY OF OTTAWA
3817-3843 INNES ROAD
KEY PLAN - N.T.S.
BRIDOR DEVELOPMENTS
DETAILS - 3 C502
NYLOPLAST DRAIN BASIN
NTS
INTEGRATED DUCTILE IRON
FRAME & GRATE/SOLID TO
MATCH BASIN O.D.
18" (457 mm)
MIN WIDTH
AASHTO H-20 CONCRETE SLAB
8" (203 mm) MIN THICKNESS
12" (610 mm) MIN
(FOR AASHTO H-20)
INVERT ACCORDING TO
PLANS/TAKE OFF
TRAFFIC LOADS: CONCRETE DIMENSIONS
ARE FOR GUIDELINE PUPOSES ONLY.
ACTUAL CONCRETE SLAB MUST BE
DESIGNED GIVING CONSIDERATION FOR
LOCAL SOIL CONDITIONS, TRAFFIC LOADING
& OTHER APPLICABLE DESIGN FACTORS
ADAPTER ANGLES VARIABLE 0°- 360°
ACCORDING TO PLANS
VARIABLE SUMP DEPTH
ACCORDING TO PLANS
[6" (152 mm) MIN ON 8-24" (200-600 mm),
10" (254 mm) MIN ON 30" (750 mm)]
VARIOUS TYPES OF INLET AND
OUTLET ADAPTERS AVAILABLE:
4-30" (100-750 mm) FOR
CORRUGATED HDPE
WATERTIGHT JOINT
(CORRUGATED HDPE SHOWN) A
4" (102 mm) MIN ON 8-24" (200-600 mm)
6" (152 mm) MIN ON 30" (750 mm)
BACKFILL MATERIAL BELOW AND TO SIDES
OF STRUCTURE SHALL BE ASTM D2321
CLASS I OR II CRUSHED STONE OR GRAVEL
AND BE PLACED UNIFORMLY IN 12" (305 mm)
LIFTS AND COMPACTED TO MIN OF 90%
NOTES
1. 8-30" (200-750 mm) GRATES/SOLID COVERS SHALL BE DUCTILE IRON PER ASTM A536
GRADE 70-50-05
2. 12-30" (300-750 mm) FRAMES SHALL BE DUCTILE IRON PER ASTM A536 GRADE 70-50-05
3. DRAIN BASIN TO BE CUSTOM MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO PLAN DETAILS
4. DRAINAGE CONNECTION STUB JOINT TIGHTNESS SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM D3212
FOR CORRUGATED HDPE (ADS & HANCOR DUAL WALL) & SDR 35 PVC
5. FOR COMPLETE DESIGN AND PRODUCT INFORMATION: WWW.NYLOPLAST-US.COM
6. TO ORDER CALL: 800-821-6710
A
8"
(200 mm)
10"
(250 mm)
12"
(300 mm)
15"
(375 mm)
18"
(450 mm)
24"
(600 mm)
30"
(750 mm)
PART #
2808AG
2810AG
2812AG
2815AG
2818AG
2824AG
2830AG
GRATE/SOLID COVER OPTIONS
PEDESTRIAN LIGHT
DUTY
PEDESTRIAN LIGHT
DUTY
PEDESTRIAN
AASHTO H-10
PEDESTRIAN
AASHTO H-10
PEDESTRIAN
AASHTO H-10
PEDESTRIAN
AASHTO H-10
PEDESTRIAN
AASHTO H-20
STANDARD LIGHT
DUTY
STANDARD LIGHT
DUTY
STANDARD AASHTO
H-20
STANDARD AASHTO
H-20
STANDARD AASHTO
H-20
STANDARD AASHTO
H-20
STANDARD AASHTO
H-20
SOLID LIGHT DUTY
SOLID LIGHT DUTY
SOLID
AASHTO H-20
SOLID
AASHTO H-20
SOLID
AASHTO H-20
SOLID
AASHTO H-20
SOLID
AASHTO H-20 SHEET
6 OF 6
46
40
 T
R
U
EM
AN
 B
LV
D
1-
80
0-
73
3-
74
73
N
yl
op
la
st
77
0-
93
2-
24
43
 |
W
W
W
.N
YL
O
PL
AS
T-
U
S.
C
O
M
®
D
AT
E:
D
AT
E
D
R
W
 C
H
K
D
ES
C
R
IP
TI
O
N
PR
O
JE
C
T
#:38
17
 IN
N
ES
 R
O
AD
O
TT
AW
A,
 C
AN
AD
A
D
R
AW
N
: H
Y
C
H
EC
KE
D
: N
/A
TH
IS
 D
R
AW
IN
G
 H
AS
 B
EE
N
 P
R
EP
AR
ED
 B
AS
ED
 O
N
 IN
FO
R
M
AT
IO
N
 P
R
O
VI
D
ED
 T
O
 A
D
S
U
N
D
ER
 T
H
E
D
IR
EC
TI
O
N
 O
F
TH
E
SI
TE
 D
ES
IG
N
 E
N
G
IN
EE
R
 O
R
 O
TH
ER
 P
R
O
JE
C
T
R
EP
R
ES
EN
TA
TI
VE
. T
H
E
SI
TE
 D
ES
IG
N
 E
N
G
IN
EE
R
 S
H
AL
L
R
EV
IE
W
 T
H
IS
 D
R
AW
IN
G
 P
R
IO
R
 T
O
 C
O
N
ST
R
U
C
TI
O
N
. I
T
IS
 T
H
E
U
LT
IM
AT
E
R
ES
PO
N
SI
BI
LI
TY
 O
F
TH
E
SI
TE
 D
ES
IG
N
 E
N
G
IN
EE
R
 T
O
 E
N
SU
R
E
TH
AT
 T
H
E
PR
O
D
U
C
T(
S)
 D
EP
IC
TE
D
 A
N
D
 A
LL
 A
SS
O
C
IA
TE
D
 D
ET
AI
LS
 M
EE
T
AL
L
AP
PL
IC
AB
LE
 L
AW
S,
 R
EG
U
LA
TI
O
N
S,
 A
N
D
 P
R
O
JE
C
T
R
EQ
U
IR
EM
EN
TS
.
AutoCAD SHX Text
522676
AutoCAD SHX Text
HY/GC
AutoCAD SHX Text
HY
AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE:
AutoCAD SHX Text
OCT 2022
AutoCAD SHX Text
FILE:
AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG:
AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN:
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN:
AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECK:
AutoCAD SHX Text
No.
AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION DESCRIPTION
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
ENGINEER STAMP
AutoCAD SHX Text
DISCLAIMER AND COPYRIGHT
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR SAME. ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED TO THE ENGINEER BEFORE COMMENCING WORK. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED.  TATHAM ENGINEERING LIMITED CLAIMS COPYRIGHT TO THIS DRAWING WHICH MAY NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT PROVIDED IN THE CONTRACT BETWEEN THE OWNER/CLIENT AND THE ENGINEER WITHOUT THE EXPRESS CONSENT OF TATHAM ENGINEERING LIMITED.
AutoCAD SHX Text
GC
AutoCAD SHX Text
1.
AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR SPA
AutoCAD SHX Text
OCT. 2022
AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE
AutoCAD SHX Text
INNES RD
AutoCAD SHX Text
FRANK BENDER ST.
AutoCAD SHX Text
1:250
AutoCAD SHX Text
BENCHMARK1: FIRE HYDRANT LOCATED ON SOUTH SIDE OF INNES ROAD, SOUTH OF SITE.  TOP OF SPINDLE ELEV=92.46 BENCHMARK2: FIRE HYDRANT LOCATED ON SOUTH SIDE OF INNES ROAD, SOUTHEAST OF SITE(90.0m EAST FROM BENCHMARK 1) TOP OF SPINDLE ELEV=92.13
AutoCAD SHX Text
#18285
AutoCAD SHX Text
D07-12-20-0164
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.
AutoCAD SHX Text
RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
AutoCAD SHX Text
APR. 2023
AutoCAD SHX Text
3.
AutoCAD SHX Text
RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
AutoCAD SHX Text
JUL. 2023
AutoCAD SHX Text
4.
AutoCAD SHX Text
RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
AutoCAD SHX Text
AUG. 2024
AutoCAD SHX Text
5.
AutoCAD SHX Text
RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOV. 2024
AutoCAD SHX Text
1:250